
RORY FRASER PRIVATE VIEW AND BOOK SIGNING 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Framing can be arranged by the artist.  
 

The artist retains the copyright. 
 

07536049731/roryfrasergg@gmail.com 
  

Page: Image Name (date): Location: Price: 
 

1 The Temple of Venus (1740s) West Wycombe, Buckinghamshire 200 
2 The Museum (1750s) Enville, Staffordshire 375 
3 Faringdon Folly (1935) Faringdon, Oxfordshire 375 
4 Worcester Lodge (1746) Badminton, Gloucestershire 400 
5 Rushton Triangular Lodge (1598) Rushton, Northamptonshire 400 
6 The Gate of Honour (1575) Gonville and Caius, Cambridge 400 
7 The Apollo Pavilion (1969) Peterlee, Country Durham 400 
8 King Alfred’s Tower (1769) Stourhead, Wiltshire 400 
9 Christ Church Greyfriars (1687) City of London 550 
10 Clytha Castle (1790) Clytha, Monmouthshire, Wales 575 
11 Freston Tower (1578) Freston, Suffolk 575 
12 The East Banqueting House (1613) Chipping Campden, Gloucestershire 600 
13 Sezincote House (1805) Sezincote, Gloucestershire 600 
14 The Fyrish Monument (1782) Evanton, Inverness, Scotland 375 
15 The Temple of the Four Winds (1750s) West Wycombe, Buckinghamshire 300 
    
    



 

 
  

1. The Temple of Venus (1740s) 
West Wycombe Buckinghamshire 
A4, £200 

 



 

 
 

 
 

 
  

2. The Museum (1750s) 
Enville Hall, Staffordshire 
A4, £375 

 



 

 
 

 
  

3. Faringdon Folly (1935) 
Faringdon, Oxfordshire 
A3, £375 

 



 

 
  

4. Worcester Lodge (1746) 
Badminton, Gloucestershire 
A4, £400 

 



 

 
  

5. Rushton Triangular Lodge (1598) 
Rushton, Northamptonshire 
A4, £400 

 



 

 
  

6. The Gate of Honour (1575) 
Gonville and Caius College, Cambridge 
A4, £400 

 



 

 

7. The Apollo Pavilion (1969) 
Peterlee, County Durham 
A3, £400 
 

 



 

£400 
 

 
  

8. King Alfred’s Tower (1769) 
Stourhead, Wiltshire 
A3, £400 
 

 



 

 
  

9. Christ Church Greyfriars (1687) 
The City of London 
A3, £550 
 

 



 

  

10. Clytha Castle (1790) 
Clytha, Monmouthshire, Wales 
A3, £575 
 

 



 

 
 

  

11. Freston Tower (1578) 
Freston, Suffolk 
A3, £575 
 

 



 

 
  

12. The East Banqueting House (1613) 
Chipping Campden, Gloucestershire 
A3, £600 
 

 



 

 
  

13. Sezincote House 2 (1805) 
Sezincote, Gloucestershire 
A3, £600 
 

 



 

 
  

14. The Fyrish Monument (1782) 
Evanton, Inverness, Scotland 
A3, £375 
 

 



 

 
 

15. The Temple of the Four Winds (1750s) 
West Wycombe, Buckinghamshire 
A4, £300 
 

 


